ISCRIZIONI PIANO DSA - TRASIMENO - GRUPPO Al (Infanzia e Primaria)

Segmento 2.
2 Bacioccola Giuseppina DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
3 Balsamo Almerinda Anna SP S. Mariano Primaria Corciano PG Trasimeno
4  Bellezza Francesca IC Panicale Primaria Panicale PG Trasimeno
5 Belli Antonietta DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
6 Bengiovanni Antonella IC "Bonfigli" Primaria Corciano PG Trasimeno
7  Berionni Mary IC "P. Vannucci” Primaria C. dellaPieve PG Trasimeno
8 Betti Laura IC Panicale Primaria Panicale PG Trasimeno
9 Bigi Anna Lisa DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
10 Binaretti Luisa IC "P. Vannucci” Primaria C. dellaPieve PG Trasimeno
11 Boemio Licia SP S. Mariano Primaria Corciano PG Trasimeno
12 Caporalini Orietta IC Panicale Primaria Panicale PG Trasimeno
13 Cappelli Patrizia DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
14 Caprio Carmela DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
15 Ciampi Anna Grazia DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
16 Ciofini Daniela DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. ddl Lago PG Trasimeno
17 Codovini Maria Concetta SP S.Mariano Primaria Corciano PG Trasimeno
18 Corazza Michela IC"P. Vannucci" Primaria C. dellaPieve PG Trasimeno




19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Dini Simona
Fiumano Maria Luisa
Fuschiotti Sonia
Giacon Antonella
Ginocchini Daniela
Giommoni Emanuela
Giovannini Romina
Gori Elisa

llacqua Fabiana
Lembo Laura

Leone Giuliana
Licchelli Carmela
Lucarelli Lucia
Lucheroni Carla
Magnini Maria Luisa
Margheriti Paola
Marinucci Metalda
Mazieri Sara
Mencarelli Franca
Milani Maria Cristina
Monacelli Rita
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Nofrini Giulia

Nutarelli Anna Rita
Orlandi Maria Rita
Ortu Giacomo

Pani Daniela

Pasquini Nicoletta
Pero Lisa

Perrella Lucia

Pierini Antonietta
Pierini Enrica Elena
Pioppi Maria Grazia
Rotini Antonella

Sordi Franca

Stoppani Maria Grazia
Talarico Rosanna
Terracina Anna Paola
Tofi Elisa

Topini Giampaolo
Trabalzini Beatrice
Viola Antonia Carmela
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